
Loppiaispainit

Järvenpää, 6.1.2017

Ikäryhmä

Tytöt
Ottelujärjestäjä Sarja

39kg
TURNAUSLISTA
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SijaNordik

1 Noora Pöllänen Lappilan Nousu
SV 4:0

42
2.49

03 Lepo
 1  4  1  0  4 2

2 Jade Pitkälä Heinolan Isku
0.27

01 Lepo
0.37

03
 0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Mia Vainio Helsingin Paini-Miehet
Lepo

YPV 10:0

41
SV 4:0

42
 2  8  1  1  14 1
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